ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

Race Date
October 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
FR-SO BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - BENET Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):32 Average Time: 17:56.8
1 637 Sean Kingston 3 3 17:37.9 17:37.9 0:00.0
2 656 Grant Ross 5 8 17:51.6 35:29.5 0:13.6
3 613 John Derbis 6 14 17:57.1 53:26.7 0:19.2
4 602 Ethan Baratta 8 22 18:02.6 1:11:29.4 0:24.6
5 619 Ben Farrell 10 32 18:14.9 1:29:44.3 0:36.9
6 638 John Klisiewicz (12) (44) 18:37.1  1:48:21.4 0:59.1
Team - MARIST Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 18:49.6
1 845 Brendan Geary 2 2 17:33.0 17:33.0 0:00.0
2 837 Luke Bruin 13 15 18:40.5 36:13.6 1:07.4
3 846 Michael Golden 15 30 18:54.5 55:08.1 1:21.4
4 844 Walter Fleming 21 51 19:19.7 1:14:27.9 1:46.6
5 856 Lester Scott 22 73 19:40.3 1:34:08.2 2:07.2
6 842 Danny Enright (23) (96) 19:42.2 1:53:50.4 2:09.1
7 839 Gavin Carey (25) (121) 19:455 2:13:36.0 2:12.4
Team - JOLIET CATHOLIC Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):78 Average Time: 18:57.8
1 728 Owen O'Connor 1 1 17:23.9 17:23.9 0:00.0
2 723 Andrew Ciarlette 4 5 17:43.8 35:07.7 0:19.9
3 729 Luke Pekol 11 16 18:26.3 53:34.0 1:02.3
4 730 Zach Pekol 16 32 18:57.2 1:12:31.3 1:33.3
5 726 Jimmy Hostert 46 78 22:17.7  1:34:49.0 4:53.8
6 725 Mateo Galvez (49) (227) 22:58.9  1:57:48.0 5:35.0
7 724 Jake Conn (58) (185) 25:36.4 2:23:24.5 8:12.5
Team - CARMEL Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):116 Average Time: 19:35.0
1 692 Mario Durnil 19 19 19:13.6 19:13.6 0:00.0
2 690 Jeremy Bobber 20 39 19:17.8 38:31.4 0:04.1
3 694 Dylan Franada 24 63 19:42.5 58:13.9 0:28.8
4 703 Nate Starzec 26 89 19:49.1 1:18:03.1 0:35.4
5 696 Matthew Lotze 27 116 19:52.3 1:37:55.4 0:38.6
6 701 Andy Ridosh (32) (148) 20:08.0 1:58:03.4 0:54.3
7 705 Lucas Thomas (42) (190) 21:38.3  2:19:141.7 2:24.6
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Race Date
October 19, 2019

ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - NOTRE DAME
Team Score (places):137

931
935
919
933
922
928

O Ul WN PR

Kyle Muench

Nick Paz Lopez
Andrew Coath

Kevin Ochab
Allesandro Giovenco
Sebastian Mayas

Team - ST. VIATOR
Team Score (places):142

976
986
996
992
981
973
978

~No ok wWDN PR

Lucas Doland
Ryan Li
Christian Werba
Frank Scafidi
Jim Hall
George Bayliss
Alex Gasey

Team - ST. PATRICK
Team Score (places):154

952
956
940
953
948
945
951

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - MARIAN CATHOLIC

Liam MacLellan
Nevin Orleans
Colin Bove
Sebastian Martinez
Emmett Kantor
Thomas Jacobs
Emmett Leyden

Team Score (places):210

743
752
754
755
756
745

o O WN P

Meet held in Mount Prospect, IL. Results by Race

Peter Cavalieri
Chris Ormsby
Jordan Perdue
Lucas Seymour
Shauntrell Sparks
David Flores

Boys
FR-SO BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:48.2
14 14 18:46.8 18:46.8 0:00.0
28 42 19:52.5 38:39.4 1:05.7
30 72 19:54.8 58:34.2 1:07.9
31 103 19:55.2 1:18:29.5 1:08.4
34 137 20:31.6  1:39:01.1 1:44.7
(37) (174) 20:57.1 1:59:58.2 2:10.2
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:07.1
7 7 18:01.6 18:01.6 0:00.0
18 25 19:04.5 37:06.1 1:02.8
33 58 20:14.1 57:20.3 2:12.4
41 99 21:16.6  1:18:37.0 3:14.9
43 142 21:58.8  1:40:35.8 3:57.1
(45) (187) 22:15.1  2:02:50.9 4:13.4
(57) (244) 25:16.4  2:28:07.4 7:14.7
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:38.0
9 9 18:14.6 18:14.6 0:00.0
17 26 19:02.6 37:17.2 0:47.9
38 64 21:02.8 58:20.1 2:48.1
40 104 21:15.4  1:19:35.6 3:00.8
50 154 23:34.8  1:43:10.4 5:20.1
(52) (206) 24:09.9 2:07:20.3 5:55.3
(54) (260) 24:24.3  2:31:44.7 6:09.6
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:58.6
29 29 19:52.9 19:52.9 0:00.0
39 68 21:10.4 41:03.4 1:17.4
44 112 22:04.1  1:03:07.5 2:11.2
47 159 22:53.9 1:26:01.5 3:00.9
51 210 23:51.8  1:49:53.3 3:58.8
(53) (263) 24:17.7  2:14:11.1 4:24.7

10/19/2019 01:32:08



ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

Race Date
October 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
FR-SO BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - NAZARETH Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):230 Average Time: 22:44.8
1 904 Vasilios Karavitis 35 35 20:42.6 20:42.6 0:00.0
2 915 Patrick Titzer 36 71 20:49.8 41:32.5 0:07.2
3 910 Kevin Parham 48 119 22:56.5 1:04:29.0 2:13.9
4 912 Owen Reichl 55 174 24:26.4 1:28:55.5 3:43.7
5 902 Juan Flores 56 230 24:48.8  1:53:44.3 4:06.2
6 906 Ethan Nelson (59) (289) 28:46.6  2:22:31.0 8:03.9
7 913 Gerald Roberson (60) (349) 31:52.2  2:54:23.2 11:09.6
Team - MARIAN CENTRAL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 781 Piortus Stawiarski Less Than 5 20:46.9 20:46.9 0:00.0
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